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Track Honor Roll
COLDWATER AREA TRACK HONOR ROLL

(Top 6 in each event qualify for

Branch Coonty Area Best Meet May 30)
BOYS

GKLS

NAME, SCHOOL DISTANCE

Shot Put

1. Becki Kincaid, Union City ■.
2. Kathleen Ryan, Quincy
3.LeAnnSell:v,Tekonsha
4. Lori Babbage, Quincy
5. Angela Reincke, Union City.
6. Shelly Alford, Union City .. .
7. WilUWeUer.Tekonsha
8. Joanna Bartlett, Coldwater.
9. Patti Lutterbeck, Quincy ...

Discus
1. Bobbi Turley, Tekonsha
2. Shelly Alford, Union City ...
3. Jackie Gruza, Coldwater ...
4. Kelly Rehm, Coldwater
S. Donna Feltner, Tekonsha. ..
6. Lori Babbage, Quincy
7. WillaWeUer, Tekonsha
8. Joanna Bartlett, Coldwater .
9. Angela Reincke, Union City.

High Jump

3&-1
NAME,SCHOOL. DISTANCE 3^

Shot Put
l.PeteKrontz, Coldwater
2. Matt Smith, Union City
3. Martin Rzepka, Bronson.. . .
4. Dan Morris, (Quincy
S. Allen Blodgett, Qu^cy
6. Doug Hoath, Union City .. ..
7. Dean Stayner, Tekonsha
8. Steve Brewster, Coldwater .
9. Marlow Skinner, Bronson.. .
10. Steve Hadley, (Toldwater ..

Discus
1. Terry Guise, Coldwater
2. Steve Norton, Coldwater
3. Martin Rzepka, Bronson
4. Pete Krontz, Coldwater
5. Dave Herman, Bronson .. ..
6. Dan Morris, Quincy
7. Bill Chenoweth, Union City..
8. Tim Rzepka, Quincy
9. Chris Katz, Tekonsha
10. Doug Hoath, Unim City

Pole Vault

34-3V4
48-2 32-5

4S^ 31-112
3(MV<i
30-2V4
30-1 V«

43-2
42-10
42-9
42-6 2»8
39-11
39-6 100-9
39-5 95-5
38-9 94-8

94-4%
133-3 9^7
131-3 92-2
124-5% 91-6
121-3 86-11%

;. . 116-2
.. .115-6%

86-5

1154) 1. Kim Clover, Bronson
2. Dana Cooper, Coldwater . ..
3. Heidi Olsen, Coldwater
4. Connie Quimby, Quincy
5. Michelle Christian, Quincy .
6. SheUy Angle, Coldwater
6. Nadine Goheen, Tekonsha..
8. Jody Toth, Coldwater
9. Beth Barrows, Bronson
10. Billi Hansman, Bronson...

Long Jump

5-2
113-0 54)
112-11
110-11

5-0
4-10
4-9

1. Tim Finley, Quincy
2. Scott Locke, Quincy
3. JimSikorski, Bronson
4. Jim VanVorst, Bronson
5. Alan Herman, Union City...
6. Danny Yates, Tekonsha
6. Kevin Wert, Union City
8. Brian Saltzgaber, Tekonsha
9. Darrel Vorce, Bronson
10. Rob Dow, Union City

11-10 44
11-6 4-8
11-6 44
11-0 44
104 44
104
104 1. Lisa O'Dell, Tekonsha

2. Jodie Macklin, Coldwater
3. Marla Weber, Union City
4. Tammy Alwood, Union City.. .
5. Tina Yesh, Bronson
6. Missy Holbrook, Tekonsha
7. Lanette Reincke, Tekonsha . ..
8. Marcie Weaver, Bronson
9. Stacie Smith, Quincy
10. Linda Collyer, Bronson.!

lOO-Yard Dash

154
94 15-7%

154%
15-2%
154%
14-9%
144%

94
94

Long Jump
1. Brian Saltzgaber, Tekonsha.
2. Steve Pulsipher, Tekonsha..
3. Jeff Schorf^ar, Coldwater .
4. Chad Muckel, Coldwater ...
5. Ron Gest, Bronson
6. Scott Inman, Union City
7. Steve Pulsipher, Tekonsha..
8. Joel Mitchell, Quincy
9. Rob Chard, Bronson
10. Joe Losinski, Bronson

20-11
194%
18-11 144
18-10 144%

134%18-10
18-9
184 NAME, SCHOOL

l.Buffy Wilber, Bronson
2. Rhonda Hansel, Coldwater
3. Jill Philippy, Quincy
4. Kris Czajkowski, Bronson
5. Lisa O'Dell, Tekonsha
6. Tammy Alwood, Union City
7. Missy Holbrook, Tekonsha
8. (tie) Kris Parkison, Union City..

Jenny Grove, Bronson
Heidi Olsen, Coldwater
Jacinda Beckwith, Quincy. .
Annette Olmsted, Union City
Donna Webber, Tekonsha . .

220-Yard Dash

TIME
17-11 11.7
17-10 11.9
17-10 12.0

High Jump 12.1
1. Dave Spalding, Quincy
2. John Borer, Coldwater
3. Pat Olsen, Coldwater
4. Mike VanBlarcom, Bronson ..
5. Steve Pulsipher, Tekonsha . ..
6. Ritchie Yates, Tekonsha
6. Todd Ufkes, Coldwater
6. Rob Klotz, Coldwater
9. Scott Meyers, Union City

100-Yard Dash

6-1 12.4
5-11 12.4
5-10 12.5
5-10 12.6
5-9 12.6
54 12.6
54 12.6
54 12.6
54 12.6

NAME, SCHOOL
1. Scott Mendelsohn, Tekonsha. .
2. Chad Muckel, Coldwater
3. Tom Bidwell, Bronson
4. Ron Gest, Bronson
5. Allen Blodgett, Quincy
6. Donald Kahaian, Quincy
7. Scott Inman, Union City
8. Jeff Schorfhaar, Coldwater.. .

220-Yard Dash
I. Scott Mendelsohn, Tekonsha..
2. Chad Muckel, Coldwater
3. Jeff Schorfhaar, (^Idwater.. ,
4. Tim Finley, Quincy
5. Tom Bidwell, Bronson
6. Steve Uhl, Coldwater
7. Scott Inman, Union City
8. Joe Stevens. Quincy

TIME 1. Cyndi Michael, Quincy
2. Jenny Grove, Bronson
3. Rhonda Hansel, Coldwater ...
4. Annette Olmsted, Union City..
5. Lara Scheidler, Coldwater
6. Marla Weber, Union City
7. Tammy Alwood, Union City. ..
8. Jodie Macklin, Coldwater
9. Kathi Swafford, Tekonsha
10. Donna Webber, Tekonsha ...

440-Yard Dash

27.1
10.1 27.5
10.7 28.0
10.7 28.0
10.8 28.1
11.0 28.1
11.1 28.2
11.2 28.5
11.3 28.6

29.2
23.8
24.1 l.Dawn Russell, Quincy

2. Lara Scheidler, Coldwater
3. Kim Clover, Bronson
4. Missy Wilber, Bronson ...

1:01.1
1:01.5
1:02.1
1:05.0

5. Lanette Reincke, Tekonsha 1:07.8
1:08.1

24.3
24.4
24.5
24.7
24.9 6. Lori Sobiech, Quincy..

7. Tina Yesh. Bronson. . .24.9 .  .1:08.4


